
GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR

          CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                 6TH   C-2

          SUBJECT - R B T

SEC -A SEC - B

SR. NO. ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 TOTAL

1 150070700061 HARSH 1.5 2 . . 0.5 1.5 . 5 11

2 150070700062 HARSHIT 1.5 2 . 1.5 1.5 2 . 5 14

3 150070700063 HASEEN KHAN 1.5 1.5 1.5 . 1 . . 4.5 10

4 150070700064 HIMANSHU PAL 1.5 1.5 1 . 1 . . 2.5 8

5 150070700067 JAIKISHAN 1.5 1 . 0.5 1 . . 3.5 8

6 150070700068 JAY SINGH 1.5 2.5 . 1.5 1.5 1.5 . 5 14

7 150070700069 JITENDER 1.5 2 . . 1.5 1.5 . 5 12

8 150070700070 JITIN 2 2 . 1.5 1.5 1.5 . 5.5 14

9 150070700071 JOSHAP 1.5 1.5 . 1.5 1.5 1 . 4 11

10 150070700072 JUGENDER 1.5 2 . 1 . 1.5 . 1 7

11 150070700073 KAMAL 1.5 2 1 . 1.5 . . 4 10

12 150070700074 KEWAL KRISHAN SAINI 1 1.5 1.5 . 1 1.5 . 2.5 9

13 150070700075 KISHAN SINGH 1 . 1 . 1.5 . . 3 9

14 150070700076 KRISHAN A B S E N T AB

15 150070700077 KRISHAN 1 1 1 . 1.5 1 . 4 10

16 150070700079 LALIT A B S E N T AB

17 150070700083 LOKESH SAIN 2 2.5 1.5 . 1.5 1.5 . 6.5 16

18 150070700084 MAAJID HUSSAIN 2.5 2.5 . 2.5 2.5 2 . 7.5 20

19 150070700085 MAHIMA 1.5 1.5 . 1.5 1.5 1 . 2.5 10

20 150070700086 MANISH YADAV 1.5 2 . . 1.5 1 . 2.5 9

21 150070700087 MANOJ YADAV 1.5 1.5 . . 1 1 . 3 8

22 150070700089 MAYANK SHARMA 1.5 2 . . 1.5 1.5 . 4.5 11

23 150070700090 MENKA JHA 1.5 1 . 1.5 1.5 1.5 . 6 13

24 150070700091 MOHD AASIF 1.5 1 . . 1.5 1.5 . 3 9

25 150070700093 MOHD IRSHAD 1.5 2 0.5 1 1 . . 5 11

26 150070700094 MOHIT 1.5 1.5 . 1.5 . 1 . 6 12

27 150070700095 MOHIT 2 2 1 1.5 1.5 . . 6 14

28 150070700096 MOHIT BHARDWAJ 1.5 2 . 1 1 . . 4.5 10

29 150070700097 MOHIT CHHAWRI 1.5 1.5 . 2 . . 4 . 9

30 150070700098 MOHIT GAUR 1.5 1.5 . 1.5 2 1 . 5 13

31 150070700099 MOHIT JAISWAL A B S E N T AB

32 150070700100 MOHIT KUMAR 1 1.5 . . 1.5 1.5 . 4 10

33 150070700101 MUSTAFA 2 2 . 2 . . . 5 11

34 150070700103 NAVED AHMED 1.5 1 . . 2 1.5 . 4 10

35 150070700104 NAVEEN GUPTA 1.5 1.5 . 2 2 1 . 3 11

36
150070700106

NAVNEET KUMAR 

DUBEY 1.5 1.5 . . 1 1 . 4 9

37 150070700107 NEERAJ 1.5 1.5 . . . 1 . 4 8

38 150070700108 NEERAJ SHARMA 1 1.5 . . 1.5 1 . 3 8

39 150070700109 NISHANT KUMAR 1.5 1.5 . . 1.5 1 . 4 10

40 150070700111 NOOR UL HASSAN 1.5 0.5 . 1 1.5 1.5 . 4 10

41 150070700115 PAWAN 1.5 1 . . 1.5 1.5 . 3 9

42 150070700116 PAWAN MALHOTRA 2.5 2.5 . 2.5 2 2 5 . 17

43 150070700117 POOJA 1.5 2 . . . 1 . 1 6

44 150070700119 PRADEEP 2 1.5 . . 1.5 1.5 . 6 13

45 150070700120 PRADEEP KUMAR 1.5 2 . . . 1 . 1.5 6

46 150070716012 GULSHAN 1.5 1.5 . 1 1 . . 6 11

47 150070716013 HARI OM 1.5 1.5 . . . . . 4 7

48 150070716014 JUSHI KUMARI 1.5 2 1.5 . 2 1 . 4 12

49 150070716015 KAILASH 1 2 . . . 0.5 . 4.5 8

50 150070716016 KISHAN CHHONKER 2 1.5 . 1 . 2 5 . 12

51 150070716017 LAXMAN 2 2 . 1.5 . 1 . 3 10

52 150070716018 LOKESH RAWAT 2 1 . 1.5 2 1.5 . 6 14

53 150070716019 MOHAN PAL 2 1.5 . 2 1.5 1 . 5 13

54 150070716020 MOHD IRFAN 1.5 1.5 . 1.5 1.5 . 4 . 10

55 150070716021 MOHD MUSTUFA 1.5 1.5 . 2 1.5 1.5 4 . 12

56 150070716023 NITIN SAINI 1.5 2 . . . 1 . 3 8

57 150070716024 PAWAN KUMAR 1.5 2 . 0.5 . 1 . 5 10



GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR

          CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                 6TH   C-2

         SUBJECT - C M A

SEC -A SEC - B

SR. NO. ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 TOTAL

1 150070700061 HARSH 1 1 1.5 1.5 1.5 . . 0.5 7

2 150070700062 HARSHIT 1.5 1.5 1 1.5 . 1.5 6.5 . 14

3 150070700063 HASEEN KHAN 1 1 1 . 0.5 . . 1.5 5

4 150070700064 HIMANSHU PAL 1 1 1.5 . . . . 5 9

5 150070700067 JAIKISHAN 1.5 1.5 1 1.5 1.5 . . 4 11

6 150070700068 JAY SINGH 1 1.5 1 1.5 . 1.5 6 . 13

7 150070700069 JITENDER 1.5 1.5 1.5 . 1.5 . . 5 11

8 150070700070 JITIN 1.5 . 1.5 1.5 1 1.5 . 5 12

9 150070700071 JOSHAP 1 1 1.5 1.5 1.5 . . 2 9

10 150070700072 JUGENDER 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.5 . 1 4 . 8

11 150070700073 KAMAL 1.5 1 0.5 1 . . 5 . 9

12 150070700074 KEWAL KRISHAN SAINI 1.5 1.5 1 1.5 . . . 5 11

13 150070700075 KISHAN SINGH 2 1.5 1 1 . . . . 6

14 150070700076 KRISHAN A B S E N T AB

15 150070700077 KRISHAN 1 1.5 1 1 . . . 5 9

16 150070700079 LALIT A B S E N T AB

17 150070700083 LOKESH SAIN 1 1 1.5 1.5 1.5 . 6 . 13

18 150070700084 MAAJID HUSSAIN 2 2 1.5 . 2 2 6.5 . 16

19 150070700085 MAHIMA 2 . 1.5 . 1.5 1.5 . 3 10

20 150070700086 MANISH YADAV 1 . 1 1 1 . . 4 8

21 150070700087 MANOJ YADAV 1 . 1 1 . . . 5 8

22 150070700089 MAYANK SHARMA 1 1.5 1 1.5 1 . . 5.5 12

23 150070700090 MENKA JHA 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 . . 5.5 13

24 150070700091 MOHD AASIF 1 1.5 1 1 . . . 5 10

25 150070700093 MOHD IRSHAD 1.5 1.5 . . 1.5 . . 5 10

26 150070700094 MOHIT 1.5 1.5 1 1.5 . 0.5 5 . 11

27 150070700095 MOHIT 1.5 1.5 1 1 . 1.5 6 . 13

28 150070700096 MOHIT BHARDWAJ 1.5 0.5 . 1 . 1.5 3 . 8

29 150070700097 MOHIT CHHAWRI 1.5 1 1.5 1.5 . 1.5 6 . 13

30 150070700098 MOHIT GAUR 1.5 1 1.5 1 1.5 . . 5 12

31 150070700099 MOHIT JAISWAL A B S E N T AB

32 150070700100 MOHIT KUMAR 1.5 0.5 1 1 . . . 5 9

33 150070700101 MUSTAFA 2 . 2 2 . 1.5 . 5 13

34 150070700103 NAVED AHMED 1.5 1.5 1 . 1 . . 4 9

35 150070700104 NAVEEN GUPTA 1.5 1 1.5 . 1.5 . . 5 11

36
150070700106

NAVNEET KUMAR 

DUBEY 1 . 1 1 1 1 . 5 10

37 150070700107 NEERAJ . . 1.5 . 1 . . 5 8

38 150070700108 NEERAJ SHARMA 1.5 1.5 1 1.5 . . . 4 10

39 150070700109 NISHANT KUMAR 1.5 . 1 1.5 1 1.5 . 6 13

40 150070700111 NOOR UL HASSAN 1.5 1.5 . . 1.5 . . 4 9

41 150070700115 PAWAN 1.5 1.5 1 1.5 . . . 5 11

42 150070700116 PAWAN MALHOTRA 1.5 2 1.5 1.5 1 . . 6 14

43 150070700117 POOJA 1.5 . 1.5 . 1 . . 4 8

44 150070700119 PRADEEP . 1.5 1.5 2 2 . 6.5 . 14

45 150070700120 PRADEEP KUMAR . . 1 . . . . 4 5

46 150070716012 GULSHAN . 1 2 1 . . . 6 10

47 150070716013 HARI OM 1.5 . 2 . . . . 6 10

48 150070716014 JUSHI KUMARI 1 . 2 . 1 1.5 . 1.5 7

49 150070716015 KAILASH 1 . 1 1 . 2 . 6 11

50 150070716016 KISHAN CHHONKER 1 1.5 2 2 . . . 4 11

51 150070716017 LAXMAN 1.5 0.5 1 1.5 . . . 5 10

52 150070716018 LOKESH RAWAT 1 1.5 1.5 1.5 . . 3 . 9

53 150070716019 MOHAN PAL . 1.5 1 2 1.5 1.5 . 6.5 14

54 150070716020 MOHD IRFAN 2 1.5 . 1.5 1.5 . . 6 13

55 150070716021 MOHD MUSTUFA 0.5 1 . 1.5 1.5 1.5 . 6 12

56 150070716023 NITIN SAINI 1 1 1.5 1.5 1 . 6 . 12

57 150070716024 PAWAN KUMAR 1.5 . 1.5 1 1.5 . . 6 12



GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR
              CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                 6th  C-2

             SUBJECT - R&M

SEC - A SEC - B

SR. NO. ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 TOTAL

1 150070700061 HARSH 3 2 2 1.5 2 . . 7 18

2 150070700062 HARSHIT 2 2 3 2 . 1 . 8 18

3 150070700063 HASEEN KHAN 2 . 3 2 3 . . 6 16

4 150070700064 HIMANSHU PAL 2 0 2 2 1.5 . 8 0 16

5 150070700067 JAIKISHAN 2 0.5 2 1 . 0 4 . 10

6 150070700068 JAY SINGH 2 2 3 1.5 . 2 8 . 19

7 150070700069 JITENDER 2 0 2 1.5 1.5 . 6 . 13

8 150070700070 JITIN 3 1.5 2 . . 2.5 8 . 17

9 150070700071 JOSHAP 2 1.5 2 2 . 2 7 . 17

10 150070700072 JUGENDER 2 0 2 1 1.5 1 7 . 15

11 150070700073 KAMAL 3 3 3 . . . 7 . 16

12
150070700074 KEWAL KRISHAN 

SAINI 2 1 2 1.5 2 . 7 . 16

13 150070700075 KISHAN SINGH 2 1 2 1 3 . 6 . 15

14 150070700076 KRISHAN A B S E N T AB

15 150070700077 KRISHAN 2 2 2 2 3 . 8 . 18

16 150070700079 LALIT A B S E N T AB

17 150070700083 LOKESH SAIN 2 2 3 . 3 2 6 . 18

18 150070700084 MAAJID HUSSAIN 3 3 3 3 3 . 8 . 23

19 150070700085 MAHIMA 2 2 3 2 . . 6 . 15

20 150070700086 MANISH YADAV 2 1 2 2 2 . 7 . 16

21 150070700087 MANOJ YADAV 2 0.5 2 1.5 1.5 . 4 . 12

22 150070700089 MAYANK SHARMA 2 1 2 2 2 . 6 . 15

23 150070700090 MENKA JHA 3 2 3 3 3 . 9 . 23

24 150070700091 MOHD AASIF A B S E N T AB

25 150070700093 MOHD IRSHAD 2 3 3 2 3 . 2 . 15

26 150070700094 MOHIT 2 2 2 2 1.5 . 7 . 17

27 150070700095 MOHIT 2 . 2 1.5 2 2 6 . 16

28 150070700096 MOHIT BHARDWAJ 2 . 2 2 . 1 6.5 . 14

29 150070700097 MOHIT CHHAWRI 2 2 2 2 2 . 6 . 16

30 150070700098 MOHIT GAUR 2 1.5 2 1.5 3 . 6 . 18

31 150070700099 MOHIT JAISWAL A B S E N T AB

32 150070700100 MOHIT KUMAR 2 1.5 2 2 3 . 2 . 13

33 150070700101 MUSTAFA 3 . 3 2 2.5 0 8 . 19

34 150070700103 NAVED AHMED 3 2 2 2 2 . 9 . 20

35 150070700104 NAVEEN GUPTA 2 1.5 2 2 2 . 8 . 18

36
150070700106

NAVNEET KUMAR 

DUBEY 2 0 2 1 1 1 7 . 14

37 150070700107 NEERAJ 1.5 1 2 1 . . 7 . 13

38 150070700108 NEERAJ SHARMA 2 1 2 1.5 1.5 . 7 . 15

39 150070700109 NISHANT KUMAR A B S E N T AB

40 150070700111 NOOR UL HASSAN 2 2 2 1.5 2 . . . 10

41 150070700115 PAWAN A B S E N T AB

42 150070700116 PAWAN MALHOTRA 2.5 2 2 2 2 . 5 . 16

43 150070700117 POOJA 2 1 2 1 3 . 8 . 17

44 150070700119 PRADEEP 3 2 3 1.5 3 . 0 7 20

45 150070700120 PRADEEP KUMAR 2 1 2 1 . 1 7 . 14

46 150070716012 GULSHAN . 1.5 2 1.5 2 . 7 . 14

47 150070716013 HARI OM 2 1.5 2 1.5 2 . 6 . 15

48 150070716014 JUSHI KUMARI 2 1 3 2.5 3 . 8 . 20

49 150070716015 KAILASH 2 2 2 1.5 2 . 6 . 16

50 150070716016 KISHAN CHHONKER 3 2 2 2 3 . 8 . 20

51 150070716017 LAXMAN 2 1 2 1 . 2 6 . 14

52 150070716018 LOKESH RAWAT 2 . . . . 1 8 . 11

53 150070716019 MOHAN PAL 2.5 2 2 1.5 2 . 7 . 17

54 150070716020 MOHD IRFAN 2.5 3 2 2 3 . 3 . 16

55 150070716021 MOHD MUSTUFA 3 2 3 . 3 2 8 . 21

56 150070716023 NITIN SAINI 2 2 2 2 3 . . 7 18



57 150070716024 PAWAN KUMAR 2.5 3 3 1.5 2 . 7 . 19

GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR
              CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                 6th  C-2

SUBJECT - 

SEC - A SEC - B

SR. NO. ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 TOTAL

1 150070700061 HARSH 3 . 2 2 1.5 . 5 14

2 150070700062 HARSHIT 2 2 3 3 1 7 . 18

3 150070700063 HASEEN KHAN 3 2.5 3 1 . 6 . 16

4 150070700064 HIMANSHU PAL 1.5 . 3 . . . 6 11

5 150070700067 JAIKISHAN 2 1 1.5 1.5 . . 6 12

6 150070700068 JAY SINGH 2.5 2 3 3 1 8 . 20

7 150070700069 JITENDER 3 . 1.5 3 1.5 6 . 15

8 150070700070 JITIN 1.5 . 2 2 1 4 . 11

9 150070700071 JOSHAP 2 2 2.5 3 2 . 7 19

10 150070700072 JUGENDER 2 2 2 1.5 . 8 . 16

11 150070700073 KAMAL 2 2 3 3 1.5 8 . 20

12
150070700074 KEWAL KRISHAN 

SAINI 2 2 2 1 1 . 7 15

13 150070700075 KISHAN SINGH 2 2 3 . 2 . 6 15

14 150070700076 KRISHAN A B S E N T

15 150070700077 KRISHAN 3 2 3 2 2 . 6 18

16 150070700079 LALIT A B S E N T

17 150070700083 LOKESH SAIN 2 1 2 1.5 1 . 6 14

18 150070700084 MAAJID HUSSAIN 3 3 3 2.5 2 9 . 23

19 150070700085 MAHIMA 1 2 2 2 . 3 . 10

20 150070700086 MANISH YADAV 1.5 . . . 1 5 . 8

21 150070700087 MANOJ YADAV 2.5 1 . . 1.5 6 . 11

22 150070700089 MAYANK SHARMA 1.5 2 3 3 . 7 . 17

23 150070700090 MENKA JHA 1.5 2 2 2.5 2 7 . 17

24 150070700091 MOHD AASIF 3 2 2 . 2.5 . 4 14

25 150070700093 MOHD IRSHAD 3 2 2 1.5 3 5 . 17

26 150070700094 MOHIT 2 2 3 2.5 1 7 . 18

27 150070700095 MOHIT 1 2 1.5 1 2 5 . 13

28 150070700096 MOHIT BHARDWAJ 2 1 2.5 . 1.5 1 . 7

29 150070700097 MOHIT CHHAWRI 2.5 2.5 2 3 . 8 . 18

30 150070700098 MOHIT GAUR 3 2 2 2 1 7 . 17

31 150070700099 MOHIT JAISWAL A B S E N T

32 150070700100 MOHIT KUMAR 3 2.5 3 1 2 . 7 19

33 150070700101 MUSTAFA 2 2 3 2 . 9 . 18

34 150070700103 NAVED AHMED 3 2 1.5 . 2 7 . 16

35 150070700104 NAVEEN GUPTA 2 2 3 3 1 9 . 20

36
150070700106

NAVNEET KUMAR 

DUBEY 2 2 3 3 1 9 . 20

37 150070700107 NEERAJ 2.5 1.5 . . 2 . 5 11

38 150070700108 NEERAJ SHARMA 2 2 3 1 1 3 . 12

39 150070700109 NISHANT KUMAR 3 2 2.5 3 2 . 6 19

40 150070700111 NOOR UL HASSAN 2 2 2.5 2 1.5 7 . 17

41 150070700115 PAWAN 3 2 1.5 . 1.5 3 . 11

42 150070700116 PAWAN MALHOTRA 3 2.5 3 3 2.5 8 . 22

43 150070700117 POOJA 2 2 3 2.5 1.5 . 8 20

44 150070700119 PRADEEP 2 2 2 3 2 . 7 18

45 150070700120 PRADEEP KUMAR 2 1.5 2 3 1 . 6 16

46 150070716012 GULSHAN 1 . 2 1.5 1.5 . 4 10

47 150070716013 HARI OM 3 . 3 . 1 5 . 12

48 150070716014 JUSHI KUMARI 1.5 2 2 2 . 4 . 12

49 150070716015 KAILASH 1 . 3 1.5 1.5 5 . 12

50 150070716016 KISHAN CHHONKER 2 1 1.5 2 1 4 . 12

51 150070716017 LAXMAN 1.5 2 2 . . . 6 12

52 150070716018 LOKESH RAWAT 2.5 2 3 3 1 8 . 20

53 150070716019 MOHAN PAL 3 3 3 1.5 1.5 5 . 17

54 150070716020 MOHD IRFAN 3 . 3 3 2 4 . 15



55 150070716021 MOHD MUSTUFA 3 2.5 2.5 2.5 1 8 . 20

56 150070716023 NITIN SAINI 2 1.5 3 1.5 . . 7 15

57 150070716024 PAWAN KUMAR 1 0 3 1.5 1 5 . 11



                 GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR

                           CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                                   6th  C-1

                         SUBJECT - R&M

SEC - A SEC - B

SR. NO. ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 TOTAL

1 150070700002 AAVESH 2.5 3 2 2 2 . . . 12

2 150070700003 ABHAY 2.5 1.5 2.5 . . . . . 7

3 150070700005 ABHISHEK TRIVEDI 2 1.5 2 . . . . . 6

4 150070700007 AHMAN USMANI 2 2 2 1.5 . 1 . . 9

5 150070700010 AJIT KUMAR GUPTA 1.5 2 2 1.5 . . . . 7

6 150070700013 AKASH 2 1.5 2 1.5 1.5 . . . 10

7 150070700015 AKASH SINGH 1.5 1 2 0 1 . . . 6

8 150070700016 AKHILESH KUMAR JHA 2 2 2.5 . 2 . 3.5 . 12

9 150070700017 AKSHIT SINGH TANWER 2 2 2 0 . . . . 6

10 150070700018 AMAR SINGH 3 2 2 1 . . 9 . 17

11 150070700020 ANIMESH 2 2 2 2 2 . 4 . 14

12 150070700021 ANJALI SHARAN A B S E N T AB

13 150070700022 ANJALI SINGH 3 3 2.5 2.5 1 . . 6 18

14 150070700026 ANKIT KUMAR 2.5 2.5 2 1.5 2 . . . 11

15 150070700028 ANURADHA 2 1 2 1 1.5 . . . 8

16 150070700029 ARCHNA 2 2.5 2 1.5 2.5 . 7 . 18

17 150070700031 BARUN KUMAR NIRALA 2 2 2 2 . . . . 8

18 150070700032 BHANU PARTAP SINGH 1.5 1 2 2 1 . . . 8

19 150070700033 BHISHM MUNJAL 2 2 2.5 2 . 1.5 . . 10

20 150070700035 CHANCHAL KUMAR 2 1.5 2 1 1.5 . . . 8

21 150070700036 DEEPAK 1.5 1 2 . . . . . 5

22 150070700037 DEEPAK BENIWAL 2 2 2 1 2 . . . 9

23 150070700039 DEEPAK SAINI 2 0 1 1 1 . . . 5

24 150070700040 DEEPAK TANWAR A B S E N T AB

25 150070700041 DEV MILAN 2 2 1.5 . . . . . 5

26 150070700042 DEVENDER YADAV 2 0 1.5 1.5 . . . . 5

27 150070700043 DEVINDER KUMAR 2 1.5 2 1.5 1 . . . 8

28 150070700044 DHAN SINGH 2 2 2 2 2 . . . 10

29 150070700045 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 2 2 2.5 2 2 . . . 11

30 150070700046 DHEERAJ SINGH 2 1 1.5 1 . . . . 6

31 150070700047 DIKSHA 2 2 2 1 . 2 . . 9

32 150070700048 DIVYANSHI SHARMA 2.5 3 3 3 2.5 . 8.5 . 23

33 150070700049 DUSHYANT 2 1.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 . . . 9

34 150070700050 GAURAV 2 2.5 3 2 . . . . 10

35 150070700052 GAURAV CHAUDHARY 1.5 1.5 2 2 0 1.5 . . 9

36 150070700053 GAURAV PANDEY . 1.5 2 . 1.5 . . 3.5 9

37 150070700054 GOPESH 2.5 2.5 2.5 2 2 . . . 12

38 150070700055 GOURAV 2.5 2.5 0 2 2 3 1 . 13

39 150070700056 GOURAV A B S E N T AB

40 150070700057 GOURAV KUMAR PANDEY A B S E N T AB

41 150070700059 GUNADHAR MANDAL 2 1.5 2 2 2 . . . 10

42 150070716001 ABUBAKAR 2 2 2 . . 0 4 . 10

43 150070716003 AKASH 3 2 2 2 . 2 . . 11

44 150070716004 AMIT KUMAR 2 2.5 2 2 1 . . . 10

45 150070716006 ANSHU KUMAR JHA 2.5 1 2 2 2 . 2 . 12

46 150070716008 BABLU 2 2 2 2 2 . . . 10

47 150070716009 BILAL AHMED 3 2 3 2 2 . 1.5 . 14

48 150070716010 DEVENDER 2 2.5 2 . 2 . . . 9

49 150070716011 GOVIND 2 1.5 2 2 2.5 . . 3 13

50 14007070149 SALIM A B S E N T AB

51 140070715016 KARAMBIR 0 1 . 2 1 0 0 . 4



                 GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR

                           CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                                   6th  C-1

                         SUBJECT - R B T

SEC - A SEC - B

SR. NO. ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 TOTAL

1 150070700002 AAVESH 3 3 . 2 2 1 6 . 17

2 150070700003 ABHAY . 2 . . . . . 0 2

3 150070700005 ABHISHEK TRIVEDI 1 . 0 0 1 . . 1 3

4 150070700007 AHMAN USMANI 2 3 0 2 . . 3 . 10

5 150070700010 AJIT KUMAR GUPTA 3 3 . 1 1 1 . . 9

6 150070700013 AKASH 1.5 . . 0 . . . 3 5

7 150070700015 AKASH SINGH 2 1 0 1 . . . 3 7

8 150070700016 AKHILESH KUMAR JHA 3 3 . 1 1 . . 3 11

9 150070700017 AKSHIT SINGH TANWER 3 3 . 1 1 . . 2 10

10 150070700018 AMAR SINGH 3 3 3 3 . . . 5 17

11 150070700020 ANIMESH 2.5 . . 2 2 . . 5 12

12 150070700021 ANJALI SHARAN 2.5 2 . 1 . 1 . 4 11

13 150070700022 ANJALI SINGH 3 3 . 1 2 3 . . 11

14 150070700026 ANKIT KUMAR 3 3 . . . . . . 6

15 150070700028 ANURADHA 3 3 0 1 0 . . 5 12

16 150070700029 ARCHNA 3 2 0 1 . . 2 6 14

17 150070700031 BARUN KUMAR NIRALA 3 3 2 . .. . . 5 13

18 150070700032 BHANU PARTAP SINGH 3 3 0 . . . . 1 7

19 150070700033 BHISHM MUNJAL 3 3 0 2 3 . . 3 14

20 150070700035 CHANCHAL KUMAR 3 3 0 . . . . 4 10

21 150070700036 DEEPAK 3 3 2 1 . . . 4 13

22 150070700037 DEEPAK BENIWAL 3 1 0 . . . . 0 4

23 150070700039 DEEPAK SAINI 3 1 0 1 1 . . 3 9

24 150070700040 DEEPAK TANWAR 2.5 3 1.5 0 0 . . . 7

25 150070700041 DEV MILAN 0 3 3 . . . . 1 7

26 150070700042 DEVENDER YADAV 2 3 1 2 0 . . . 8

27 150070700043 DEVINDER KUMAR 3 3 0 2 1 . . 4 13

28 150070700044 DHAN SINGH 3 3 2 2.5 2 . . 3 16

29 150070700045 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 3 3 0 2 2 . . 4 14

30 150070700046 DHEERAJ SINGH 2.5 . 0 1 1 . . 3 8

31 150070700047 DIKSHA 3 2 . 2 . . . 1 8

32 150070700048 DIVYANSHI SHARMA 3 3 0 3 . 2 . 5 16

33 150070700049 DUSHYANT 3 3 . 2 1 0 . 5 14

34 150070700050 GAURAV 3 3 . 1 . . . 5 12

35 150070700052 GAURAV CHAUDHARY 0

36 150070700053 GAURAV PANDEY 3 3 0 2 . 3 . 1 12

37 150070700054 GOPESH 3 3 0 2 2 3 . 7 20

38 150070700055 GOURAV 3 3 0 2 2 . . 3 13

39 150070700056 GOURAV 3 3 . 1 1 3 . 5 16

40 150070700057 GOURAV KUMAR PANDEY 2.5 2.5 . 2 . . . . 7

41 150070700059 GUNADHAR MANDAL 2.5 2 . 2 2 3 . 3 15

42 150070716001 ABUBAKAR 2.5 2 . 2 . . . 1 8

43 150070716003 AKASH 1.5 2 2 2 . . . 4 12

44 150070716004 AMIT KUMAR 3 3 1 1 2 . . 2 12

45 150070716006 ANSHU KUMAR JHA 3 3 0 2 1 . . 3 12

46 150070716008 BABLU 3 3 0 2 . . . 7 15

47 150070716009 BILAL AHMED 3 3 . 2 2 . . 6 16

48 150070716010 DEVENDER 3 . . 2 . . . 4 9

49 150070716011 GOVIND 3 2 . 2 2 . . 3 12

50 14007070149 SALIM A B S E N T AB

51 140070715016 KARAMBIR 3 3 . 0 2 . . 2 10

                 GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR



                           CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                                   6th  C-1

               SUBJECT -

SEC - A SEC - B

SR. NO. ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 TOTAL

1 150070700002 AAVESH 2 2 3 3 2 . 7 . 19

2 150070700003 ABHAY 1 . . 2 2 . . 5 10

3 150070700005 ABHISHEK TRIVEDI 2 . . 2 3 . . 2 9

4 150070700007 AHMAN USMANI 2 . . 2 2 2 7 . 16

5 150070700010 AJIT KUMAR GUPTA 1 . . 3 1 2 5 . 12

6 150070700013 AKASH . . . 2 . . 7 . 9

7 150070700015 AKASH SINGH 1 1 . 2 2 . 7 . 13

8 150070700016 AKHILESH KUMAR JHA 2 . . 3 . . 7 . 12

9 150070700017 AKSHIT SINGH TANWER 2 2 . 2 2 . . . 8

10 150070700018 AMAR SINGH 2 . 3 2 2 2 8 . 19

11 150070700020 ANIMESH 1 1 . 3 3 . 1 . 9

12 150070700021 ANJALI SHARAN 1 . . 2 2 . 4 . 9

13 150070700022 ANJALI SINGH 2 3 . 3 3 . 7 . 18

14 150070700026 ANKIT KUMAR 2 2 2 . 1 3 2 . 12

15 150070700028 ANURADHA 2 . 3 . 1 2 . 4 12

16 150070700029 ARCHNA 3 3 . 1 . . 7 . 14

17 150070700031 BARUN KUMAR NIRALA 3 1 . . . 2 4 . 10

18 150070700032 BHANU PARTAP SINGH 2 2 . 2 . . . . 6

19 150070700033 BHISHM MUNJAL 2 2 . 3 . . 5 . 12

20 150070700035 CHANCHAL KUMAR 2 3 . 2 2 . . . 9

21 150070700036 DEEPAK 2 . . 2 1 2 . . 7

22 150070700037 DEEPAK BENIWAL 2 1 . 2 2 2 . . 9

23 150070700039 DEEPAK SAINI 1 2 . . . 1 . . 4

24 150070700040 DEEPAK TANWAR 2 . . 2 1 3 . . 8

25 150070700041 DEV MILAN 2 . . 2 1 3 . . 8

26 150070700042 DEVENDER YADAV 1 1 . 1 2 . . . 5

27 150070700043 DEVINDER KUMAR 3 3 . 2 2 . 6 . 16

28 150070700044 DHAN SINGH 2 2 . . 3 . 4 . 11

29 150070700045 DHARMENDRA KUMAR A B S E N T AB

30 150070700046 DHEERAJ SINGH 3 2 . . 2 . . . 7

31 150070700047 DIKSHA 1 2 . 2 2 . . . 7

32 150070700048 DIVYANSHI SHARMA 3 . 3 . 2 2 7 . 17

33 150070700049 DUSHYANT 3 . . . . . . . 3

34 150070700050 GAURAV . . . . 3 . 1 . 4

35 150070700052 GAURAV CHAUDHARY 2 2 . 2 2 . 1 . 9

36 150070700053 GAURAV PANDEY 2 2 . . 3 . 4 . 11

37 150070700054 GOPESH 2 . . . 2 . . . 4

38 150070700055 GOURAV 2 . . 3 3 2 . . 10

39 150070700056 GOURAV . 1 . . . . . . 1

40 150070700057 GOURAV KUMAR PANDEY . 2 . . 2 1 5 . 10

41 150070700059 GUNADHAR MANDAL 3 2 . 3 3 . . . 11

42 150070716001 ABUBAKAR 1 2 . 2 . . 4 . 9

43 150070716003 AKASH 2 2 3 2 . . 5 . 14

44 150070716004 AMIT KUMAR 1 2 . 2 1 . . . 7

45 150070716006 ANSHU KUMAR JHA 2 2 . 2 1 . 3 . 10

46 150070716008 BABLU 2 3 . 2 2 . 4 . 13

47 150070716009 BILAL AHMED 3 1 . . 2 2 6 . 14

48 150070716010 DEVENDER 2 1 . . . . 4 5 12

49 150070716011 GOVIND 2 3 . 3 3 . . 3 14

50 14007070149 SALIM 2 . 3 . . . . 7 12

51 140070715016 KARAMBIR 2 . . . 1 . 5 . 8

                 GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR

                           CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                                   6th  C-1



                       SUBJECT -E.R.B.C

SEC - A SEC - B

SR. NO. ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 TOTAL

1 150070700002 AAVESH 2 2 2 1.5 . 3.5 . 11

2 150070700003 ABHAY 1.5 0 2 . 0.5 . . 4

3 150070700005 ABHISHEK TRIVEDI 1 1 0.5 . . 4.5 . 7

4 150070700007 AHMAN USMANI 2 1 1.5 . . 7 . 12

5 150070700010 AJIT KUMAR GUPTA 1 0.5 1.5 0 . 1.5 . 5

6 150070700013 AKASH 1 0.5 1.5 . 1.5 3 . 8

7 150070700015 AKASH SINGH 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 1 0.5 . 3

8 150070700016 AKHILESH KUMAR JHA 1 1.5 1.5 2 . 6 . 12

9 150070700017 AKSHIT SINGH TANWER 1..5 1 0.5 0 0.5 5 . 9

10 150070700018 AMAR SINGH 2.5 . 2.5 . 2.5 3 . 11

11 150070700020 ANIMESH 1 . 2 1.5 2 . 7.5 14

12 150070700021 ANJALI SHARAN 1 . 1.5 1 0 4 . 8

13 150070700022 ANJALI SINGH 2.5 . 2.5 2 1 9 . 17

14 150070700026 ANKIT KUMAR 1 0.5 1.5 0 2 6 . 11

15 150070700028 ANURADHA 1 1 1 0.5 0.5 3 . 7

16 150070700029 ARCHNA 1.5 2.5 2 2 1.5 8 . 18

17 150070700031 BARUN KUMAR NIRALA 2 0.5 1 2 1.5 . 2.5 10

18 150070700032 BHANU PARTAP SINGH 0.5 1.5 1 0 0.5 3 . 7

19 150070700033 BHISHM MUNJAL 0.5 1 0.5 0.5 0.5 3 . 6

20 150070700035 CHANCHAL KUMAR 1.5 0 1 . 1 . 0 4

21 150070700036 DEEPAK 1.5 . 2.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 . 6

22 150070700037 DEEPAK BENIWAL 0.5 . 0.5 0.5 0.5 2 . 4

23 150070700039 DEEPAK SAINI 1 . 0 . 0.5 2.5 . 4

24 150070700040 DEEPAK TANWAR 1 . 2 . 0.5 2 . 6

25 150070700041 DEV MILAN 1 . 2 . 1.5 1.5 . 6

26 150070700042 DEVENDER YADAV 1.5 0 0.5 0 1 1 . 4

27 150070700043 DEVINDER KUMAR 2 1 1.5 1 1 . 2 9

28 150070700044 DHAN SINGH 2 2 1.5 2.5 1.5 . 2 12

29 150070700045 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 1 1.5 2.5 2.5 . 7 . 15

30 150070700046 DHEERAJ SINGH 1 . 1 1 0.5 1 . 5

31 150070700047 DIKSHA 2 . 2.5 . 1 0.5 . 6

32 150070700048 DIVYANSHI SHARMA 1 0.5 2.5 2.5 0 . 8 15

33 150070700049 DUSHYANT 0.5 1 0.5 1.5 0.5 1 . 5

34 150070700050 GAURAV 1 . 0.5 1.5 0.5 1 . 5

35 150070700052 GAURAV CHAUDHARY 2 2 1 . 1 2.5 . 9

36 150070700053 GAURAV PANDEY 2 1.5 2 1 0.5 1 . 8

37 150070700054 GOPESH 2 . 2.5 0 1 7 . 13

38 150070700055 GOURAV 1.5 0.5 2 2 . . 6 12

39 150070700056 GOURAV 2 0.5 2 1 0.5 . 4 10

40 150070700057 GOURAV KUMAR PANDEY 0 1 . 2 . . 5 8

41 150070700059 GUNADHAR MANDAL 2 0 1.5 0.5 0.5 2.5 . 8

42 150070716001 ABUBAKAR 2 2 . 2 . 4 . 10

43 150070716003 AKASH 2 1.5 . 2.5 0.5 3 . 10

44 150070716004 AMIT KUMAR 2 1 2.5 1 2 2 . 11

45 150070716006 ANSHU KUMAR JHA 1.5 0 2 1 . 4 . 9

46 150070716008 BABLU 1.5 2 2.5 2 . 2 . 10

47 150070716009 BILAL AHMED 2 . 2 2 0.5 1.5 . 8

48 150070716010 DEVENDER 1 0 1 . 0 0 . 2

49 150070716011 GOVIND 2 . 2 1.5 2 1 . 9

50 14007070149 SALIM A B S E N T AB

51 140070715016 KARAMBIR 1.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0 . 6 9



GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR

          CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                  6TH  C-3

           SUBJECT - R B T

SEC - A SEC - B

SR. NO. ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 TOTAL

1 150070700123 RACHIT SHARMA 1 0.5 . . 1.5 . 1 . 4

2 150070700124 RAHUL 1.5 1.5 . 1.5 1 . . 3.5 9

3 150070700126 RAHUL 1 2 . 1.5 1.5 . . 4 10

4 150070700129 RAHUL KUMAR 2 2 . 2 2 1.5 5 . 15

5 150070700130 RAHUL YADAV 2 2 2 2 . 2 . 4 14

6 150070700131 RAVI 2 1.5 . 2 2 1 . 4 13

7 150070700133 RAVINDER 1.5 1.5 . 1 . . . . 4

8 150070700134 RISHABH CHANDILA 2 1.5 . 2 1.5 . . 5 12

9 150070700136 SACHIN SHARMA 2 2 . 2 1.5 . . 5 12

10 150070700138 SAHIL 2 1.5 . 1.5 1.5 . . 4 11

11 150070700139 SAJID HUSSAIN 2 1 . 1.5 0.5 . 4 . 9

12 150070700140 SALAHUDDIN 2 2 . 2 . 1 5 . 12

13 150070700142 SALMAN ALI . 1 . . 1 . . 1 3

14 150070700144 SANDEEP SINGH 2 1 . 1.5 1.5 1.5 . . 8

15 150070700145 SARAL KUMAR 1 1 . 1.5 0.5 1.5 . . 6

16 150070700146 SARVJEET BIKAL 2 2 . 2 1.5 . . 6.5 14

17 150070700149 SAURAV KUMAR 1.5 2 . 1 . 1.5 . 3.5 10

18 150070700150 SHAHALAM 1.5 1.5 . 2 2 1.5 . 4 13

19 150070700151 SHAHRUKH AHMED 1.5 1.5 . . 1.5 1 . . 6

20 150070700155 SHWETA 2 1.5 . 1.5 1 1 . 4 11

21 150070700156 SONIA 1 1.5 . . . . . . 3

22 150070700157 SONU 1.5 2 . 2 2 . 6 . 14

23 150070700158 SONU KUMAR 1.5 1.5 . 1.5 . 1 . 3 9

24 150070700159 SRISHTY 1.5 1.5 . 1 1.5 1.5 . 4 11

25 150070700160 SUMAN KUMAR 1.5 1.5 . . 1.5 1.5 4 . 10

26 150070700162 SUNDER 1.5 1.5 . 2 2 1 3 . 11

27 150070700164 TARUN 1.5 1.5 . 2 2 . . 6 13

28 150070700165 USHA 1.5 2 . 1.5 1 1.5 3.5 . 11

29 150070700166 VIJAY 1.5 2 . 1.5 1.5 1 2 . 10

30 150070700167 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 1 1 . 1 1.5 . 4 . 9

31 150070700168 VIKAS CHAUDHARY 1.5 2 . 1 . 1 . 6 12

32 150070700170 VIKRAM 1 1 1 1 . . . 6 10

33 150070700171 VINAY KUMAR JHA 1 1 . 1.5 . 1.5 . 2 7

34 150070700172 VINAY SHARMA 1.5 2 . 1.5 0.5 1 4 . 11

35 150070700173 VINOD KUMAR 1 1 . 1 . 1 . 1.5 6

36 150070700174 VIRENDER 1 1 . 1.5 . 1 . 4 9

37 150070700175 VISHAL 2 2 . 2 2 . . 7 15

38 150070700176 VISHNU SHARMA 1.5 2 . . 1 . . 3 8

39 150070700178 YASHPAL 2 2 . . 1 1 . 6 12

40 150070716025 PRAMOD 1.5 1.5 1 1.5 1.5 . . . 7

41 150070716026 PRATEEK 1 1.5 . 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 . 9

42 150070716027 ROHIT YADAV 1.5 2 . 1.5 . 1.5 . 4 11

43 150070716029 SAHIL 1.5 1.5 . 1.5 1.5 1.5 . 2.5 10

44 150070716030 SATISH 1.5 1.5 . 2 1.5 1.5 . 6.5 15

45 150070716032 VARUN 1.5 1.5 . 1.5 1.5 0.5 . 3.5 10

46 150070716033 VIKAS KUMAR 1 2 . . 1 1 . 3 8

47 150070716036 VISHAL KUMAR PANDEY 1.5 2 . 2 2 . . 5.5 13

48 14007070155 SANOJ 1.5 1.5 . 1.5 . 1.5 4 . 10

49 14007070159 SOURAV 1.5 1.5 . 0.5 . . 1 . 5

50 14007070166 SIDARTH GOUTAM 1.5 1.5 . 1 . 1.5 . 2 8



         GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR

                CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                       6TH  C-3

                 SUBJECT - Q S

SEC - A SEC - B

SR. NO. ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 TOTAL

1 150070700123 RACHIT SHARMA 3 2.5 . . 3 . 1 . 10

2 150070700124 RAHUL 2 1.5 1.5 . 3 2 7 . 17

3 150070700126 RAHUL 2 2 2 . 2 2 3 . 13

4 150070700129 RAHUL KUMAR 2 2 2 3 3 . 6 . 18

5 150070700130 RAHUL YADAV 3 2.5 2 . 3 2 8 . 21

6 150070700131 RAVI 2 2 3 . 3 2 7 . 19

7 150070700133 RAVINDER 2 2 2 . 2 2 5 . 15

8 150070700134 RISHABH CHANDILA 2 2 2 . 2 2 7 . 17

9 150070700136 SACHIN SHARMA 2 2 1.5 . 3 1.5 5 . 15

10 150070700138 SAHIL 2 3 2 3 . 3 6 . 19

11 150070700139 SAJID HUSSAIN 2 2 2 . 2 2 2 . 12

12 150070700140 SALAHUDDIN . 2 3 3 1.5 2 8 . 20

13 150070700142 SALMAN ALI . 1 1 . 1 1 2 . 6

14 150070700144 SANDEEP SINGH 2 2 2 . . 1 1.5 . 9

15 150070700145 SARAL KUMAR 1.5 1 . 3 2 . . . 8

16 150070700146 SARVJEET BIKAL 2 2.5 2 . 3 . 8 . 18

17 150070700149 SAURAV KUMAR 3 2.5 3 . 3 . 6 . 18

18 150070700150 SHAHALAM 3 2 2 . 3 2 . 8 20

19 150070700151 SHAHRUKH AHMED 2 2 2 . . 2 2 . 10

20 150070700155 SHWETA 2 2 . 3 2 1.5 8 . 19

21 150070700156 SONIA 2 2 2 . 1 1.5 6 . 15

22 150070700157 SONU 2.5 3 2 . 3 2 9 . 22

23 150070700158 SONU KUMAR 2 3 1 . 3 1 . . 10

24 150070700159 SRISHTY 2 3 . 3 3 2 4 . 17

25 150070700160 SUMAN KUMAR 2 3 2 . 3 3 2 . 15

26 150070700162 SUNDER A B S E N T AB

27 150070700164 TARUN 2 2 3 2 . 2 7 . 18

28 150070700165 USHA 3 3 3 3 2 . 7 . 21

29 150070700166 VIJAY 2 2 2 . 3 3 4 . 16

30 150070700167 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH . 2 3 . . 2 7 . 14

31 150070700168 VIKAS CHAUDHARY 1 3 . . 3 2 9 . 18

32 150070700170 VIKRAM 2 2.5 3 . 3 3 1 . 15

33 150070700171 VINAY KUMAR JHA 3 2 2 . 3 2 6 . 18

34 150070700172 VINAY SHARMA 3 2 1.5 . 3 2 9 . 21

35 150070700173 VINOD KUMAR 3 1.5 2 . 2 3 0 . 12

36 150070700174 VIRENDER 2 . 2 2 . . 1 . 7

37 150070700175 VISHAL 2.5 3 3 . 3 2 9 . 23

38 150070700176 VISHNU SHARMA 2 2 2 . 1.5 1.5 4 . 13

39 150070700178 YASHPAL 2 2 2 . 2 2 5 . 15

40 150070716025 PRAMOD 2 2 2 . . . 5 . 11

41 150070716026 PRATEEK 2 2 2 . 3 1 4 . 14

42 150070716027 ROHIT YADAV 3 3 3 . 3 2 5 . 19

43 150070716029 SAHIL 2 2 2 3 2 . 5 . 16

44 150070716030 SATISH 2.5 2.5 3 . 3 3 9.5 . 24

45 150070716032 VARUN 3 3 2 . 3 2 8 . 21

46 150070716033 VIKAS KUMAR 1 2 2 . 3 2 0 . 10

47 150070716036 VISHAL KUMAR PANDEY 2 2 3 . 3 2 4 . 16

48 14007070155 SANOJ 1 1.5 1 . 3 2 1 . 10

49 14007070159 SOURAV 2 2 . . 2 2 1 . 9

50 14007070166 SIDARTH GOUTAM 2 2.5 3 . 2 2 4 . 16



GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR
                CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                       6TH  C-3

             SUBJECT - C M A

SEC - A SEC - B
SR. NO. ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 TOTAL

1 150070700123 RACHIT SHARMA . . 1 . . . . . 1

2 150070700124 RAHUL 2 . . . 1 . 3 . 6

3 150070700126 RAHUL 2 2 . 2 2 . 5 . 13

4 150070700129 RAHUL KUMAR 2 3 3 2 3 . 8 . 21

5 150070700130 RAHUL YADAV . 2 2 3 3 2 3 . 15

6 150070700131 RAVI 1 3 . 2 2 0 . 6 14

7 150070700133 RAVINDER . 1 1 1 1 . . 3 7

8 150070700134 RISHABH CHANDILA 2 3 0 2 2 . . 8 17

9 150070700136 SACHIN SHARMA 2 1 1 1 . 0 6 . 11

10 150070700138 SAHIL . 2 2 2 2 1 . 3 12

11 150070700139 SAJID HUSSAIN . 2 0 1 . 1 . 7 11

12 150070700140 SALAHUDDIN 2 0 0 2 2 . . 7 13

13 150070700142 SALMAN ALI 1 2 . 2 2 0 . 5 12

14 150070700144 SANDEEP SINGH 1 1 0 2 . . . . 4

15 150070700145 SARAL KUMAR 2 . . . 3 1 . 7 13

16 150070700146 SARVJEET BIKAL 3 3 0 . 2 2 7 . 17

17 150070700149 SAURAV KUMAR . . . . . . . 2 2

18 150070700150 SHAHALAM 2 2 . 3 3 3 7 . 20

19 150070700151 SHAHRUKH AHMED 2 2 . 2 2 2 . 7 17

20 150070700155 SHWETA 1 3 0 2 2 . . 3 11

21 150070700156 SONIA 1 2 . 2 0 1 . 4 10

22 150070700157 SONU 3 2 0 3 2 . . 9 19

23 150070700158 SONU KUMAR 1 1.5 0 . . 0 7 . 10

24 150070700159 SRISHTY . 3 0 1 2 . . 3 9

25 150070700160 SUMAN KUMAR 2 . 3 0 1 . 8 . 14

26 150070700162 SUNDER

27 150070700164 TARUN 2 2 0 2 . 0 6 . 12

28 150070700165 USHA 1 2 0 2 1 . . . 6

29 150070700166 VIJAY 2 2 0 . 3 2 7 . 16

30 150070700167 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 1 2 0 1 1 . 7 . 12

31 150070700168 VIKAS CHAUDHARY 2 2 3 2 . 2 . 7 18

32 150070700170 VIKRAM 2 3 2 3 2 . . 3 15

33 150070700171 VINAY KUMAR JHA 2 2 . 2 2 1 . 5 14

34 150070700172 VINAY SHARMA 2 1 0 1 2 . 8 . 14

35 150070700173 VINOD KUMAR 0 2 2 1 . 1 . 2 8

36 150070700174 VIRENDER 1 0 0 . 1 . 3 . 5

37 150070700175 VISHAL 3 3 0 2 3 . 8 . 19

38 150070700176 VISHNU SHARMA . 2 0 . . . . 3 5

39 150070700178 YASHPAL 2 1.5 1.5 1 . 2 . 6 14

40 150070716025 PRAMOD 2 3 2 . 1 . 7 15

41 150070716026 PRATEEK 1 3 0 2 . . . 7 13

42 150070716027 ROHIT YADAV . . 3 2 . 2 . 5 12

43 150070716029 SAHIL 2 . 0 2 . 0 . 6 10

44 150070716030 SATISH . 3 3 3 3 3 8 . 23

45 150070716032 VARUN 1 1 1 2 0 . 4 . 9

46 150070716033 VIKAS KUMAR 2 3 0 2 . 2 7 . 16

47 150070716036 VISHAL KUMAR PANDEY 3 . 0 3 2 0 6 . 14

48 14007070155 SANOJ 3 2 0 1 2 . . 7 15

49 14007070159 SOURAV 0 1 0 . . . . . 1

50 14007070166 SIDARTH GOUTAM 0 1 0 . 0 0 2 . 3



GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR
                CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                       6TH  C-3

             SUBJECT - E.R.B.C

SEC - A SEC - B
SR. NO. ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 TOTAL

1 150070700123 RACHIT SHARMA 1 0.5 0.5 0.5 0 . . . 3

2 150070700124 RAHUL 1.5 . 1.5 . 1 . 4 . 8

3 150070700126 RAHUL 2 0.5 2 1.5 1 . . 3 10

4 150070700129 RAHUL KUMAR 2 1 2 2 1 . . 8 16

5 150070700130 RAHUL YADAV 1.5 1.5 2 1.5 1 . . 3 11

6 150070700131 RAVI 2 0 2.5 1.5 1.5 . . 6 14

7 150070700133 RAVINDER 1 1 2 0.5 .. . . 6 11

8 150070700134 RISHABH CHANDILA 2 1.5 2 1.5 0.5 . 7 . 15

9 150070700136 SACHIN SHARMA 1.5 0 2 1.5 0 . . 8 13

10 150070700138 SAHIL 1.5 . 2 1 . . . 4 9

11 150070700139 SAJID HUSSAIN 1 0 0 2 0 . . 0 3

12 150070700140 SALAHUDDIN 2 1 1.5 2 0.5 . 7 . 14

13 150070700142 SALMAN ALI 2 0.5 2 . 0 . . 0 5

14 150070700144 SANDEEP SINGH 2 1 1.5 1 0 . . 3 9

15 150070700145 SARAL KUMAR 2 1 2 2 1 . . 2 10

16 150070700146 SARVJEET BIKAL 2 1 2 0 . . 6 . 11

17 150070700149 SAURAV KUMAR 2 1 0.5 1.5 0 . . 4.5 10

18 150070700150 SHAHALAM 2.5 . 2.5 1 . . 7 . 13

19 150070700151 SHAHRUKH AHMED 2 1 2 1 . . 3 . 9

20 150070700155 SHWETA A B S E N T AB

21 150070700156 SONIA 1 1 1 0 0 . . 1 4

22 150070700157 SONU 2 0.5 2 1.5 0.5 . . 8 15

23 150070700158 SONU KUMAR 1.5 1 0.5 2 . . 1 . 6

24 150070700159 SRISHTY 1 0 2 . . . 1.5 . 5

25 150070700160 SUMAN KUMAR 1.5 . 2 2 . . . 5 11

26 150070700162 SUNDER 1.5 1 0.5 1 0 . . 4 8

27 150070700164 TARUN 1 2 2 1.5 0.5 . . 5 12

28 150070700165 USHA 1 0.5 1.5 1.5 . . . 5 10

29 150070700166 VIJAY 0 0 0.5 0.5 0.5 . 1 . 3

30 150070700167 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 1 1 1.5 . 1.5 . 0 . 5

31 150070700168 VIKAS CHAUDHARY 1 1.5 2 . 0 . . 7 12

32 150070700170 VIKRAM 1.5 0 0.5 1 1.5 . 3 . 8

33 150070700171 VINAY KUMAR JHA 1.5 0.5 1 0 0.5 . 5 . 9

34 150070700172 VINAY SHARMA 1.5 1 1.5 0.5 0.5 . 4 . 9

35 150070700173 VINOD KUMAR 1.5 0 1 1 0 . . 4 8

36 150070700174 VIRENDER 2 1 1 1.5 1 . . 5.5 12

37 150070700175 VISHAL 2.5 2 2.5 2.5 1 . 8.5 . 19

38 150070700176 VISHNU SHARMA 2 . 0.5 0 . . . 4

39 150070700178 YASHPAL 2 . 0.5 0 0.5 . . 7.5 11

40 150070716025 PRAMOD 2 0.5 2 1 0.5 . . 6 12

41 150070716026 PRATEEK 1.5 . . 0.5 . . 1 . 3

42 150070716027 ROHIT YADAV 1.5 . 2 . 2 . 6 . 12

43 150070716029 SAHIL 1.5 0 2 . 1 . 8 . 13

44 150070716030 SATISH 2 1.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 . 9 . 18

45 150070716032 VARUN 1 1 1.5 1 2 . 7 . 14

46 150070716033 VIKAS KUMAR 2 . 2 2 0.5 . . 5 12

47 150070716036 VISHAL KUMAR PANDEY 2 0 1.5 2 1 . 5 . 12

48 14007070155 SANOJ 2 1 . 2 0.5 . 7 . 13

49 14007070159 SOURAV 1.5 1 0.5 0.5 . . 0.5 . 4

50 14007070166 SIDARTH GOUTAM 2 1 2 1 0 . 0 . 6




